TALLAHASSEE EL	FILE 1ST FUE 1ST EETONOLOOJOOJ8866
CONTACT:	CINDY HICKS
DATE:	7-23-01
REF. #:	
CORP, NAME:	TRADE MART, INC. ******70.00 ******70.00
 () ARTICLES OF INCO. () ANNUAL REPORT () FOREIGN QUALIFIC () REINSTATEMENT () CERTIFICATE OF C. () OTHER: 	() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK () FICTITIOUS NAME ATION () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP () LIMITED LIABILITY () MERGER () WITHDRAWAL
STATE FEES PR	EPAID WITH CHECK# 15877 FOR \$ 70.00 $\Xi_{\text{K}} =$
AUTHORIZATIO	DN FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:
PLEASE RETUR	N: \bigvee $\overline{\omega}$
() CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF	() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING (PLAIN STAMPED COPY STATUS
Examiner's Initials	

*

Examiner's Initials

97/17/91 <u>Tl</u>	JE 15:15 FAX 305 347_8500	McDermott Will & E	nery		995
م ,	•				
·				LEG T	
APP	LICATION BY FOREIGN CORPO	RATION FOR AUTHO	RIZATION	TOTAL NEL OF	
n.	BUSIN	ESS IN FLORIDA	,	NAME OF THE OWNER	
IN COMPLI	ANCE WITH SECTION 607 1507 ELCO		·	Sec. 1	
REGISTER A	ANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLOR A POREIGN CORPORATION IO TRANS	DA SIATUIES, THE FOL ACT RUSINESS DUTUE E	LOWING IS SU	BMITTEBTO	
1.			ALL OF FLOR	DA. TOT .	
(Name of c	TRADE MART, INC.			_ RIFE IS	
words or al	corporation; must include the word "INCORPC obreviations of like import in language as will son or partnership if not so contained in the no	KATED", "COMPANY", "C	ORPORATION"	or T	
natural per	son or partnership if not so contained in the na	me at present.)	poration instead of	ia,	
	th Carolina	_			
(State or con	miry under the law of which it is incorporated,	3 <u>13_3086347</u>	uber, if applicable		
_		(noer, ir applicatio	9	
	USF 24, 1981 (Date of incorporation)	_ 5Perperu			
		(Duration: Year corp.	will cease to exist	or "perpetual")	
6. Upo	n Qualification				
(Date mst m	ansacted business in Florida. If corporation has (SEE SECTIONS 607.	s not transacted business in Fi 1501, 607.1502 and 817.155,	orida, insert "opo F.S.)	I qualification.")	
7100(9 Brickell Avenue, Suite 910,				
	(Principal office	address)			
1000) Brickell Avenue, Suite 910,		7		
	(Current mailing	address)	L	n	· _ ===
		•			
8. Purchas	se, manage, sell, mortgage, corse(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	avey and hypothecat	· ····	. .	
(Purpo	se(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	r country to be carried out in	state of Florida)	<u>ad any other activ</u> Bermitted by Lev	Ity
9. Name and s	street address of Florida modeters i			Location of Tam	
· · · · · · · ·	street address of Florida registered age	ar: (P.O. Box or Mail Droj	Box <u>NOT</u> acc	ptable)	
Name:	Jeffrey Schottenstein	= · · ·	· —		
Office Address	1000 Brickell Avenue, Sui	te 910			
					-
	Miami	 ≡Florida 33	131		
	(City)	(Zip co	de)		
10. Registered	agent's acceptance:				
Having been n	amed as resistered accent and to passes a	rvice of process for the ab	and stated com.		
ecsignated in the	tis application, I hereby accept the appoint comply with the provisions of all statute	ntment as registered agent	and agree to a	x in this capacity. I	
duties, and I an	comply with the provisions of all statute amiliar with and accept the obligation	s relative to the proper an	d complete perf	ormance of my	
		s of my position as register	red agent.		
		1			

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

@ 008

12. Names and b	ousiness addresses of officers and/or directors:
A. DIRECTORS	S.
Chairman:	<u> </u>
	PET U T
Vice Chairman:	SEL SI
Director.	Jeffrey Schottenstein
2	1000 Brickell Avenue, Suite 910
Addiess	Miami, Florida 33131
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS	
President:	Jeffrey Schottenstein
Address:	1000 Brickell Avenue, Suite 910
	Miami, Florida 33131
Vice President:	Marvin Greenfield
Address:	477 Madison Avenue
	New York, New York 10022
Secretary:	Norman W. Nick
Address:	477 Madison Avenue
Treasurer:	New York, New York 10022
Address:	
	ary, you may attach an addendign to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
13(S	ignature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14	Jeffrey Schottenstein, President (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



NORTH CAROLINA Department of The Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

TRADE MART, INC.

is a corporation duly incorporated under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been incorporated on the 24th day of August, 1981, with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date set forth hereunder, the said corporation's articles of incorporation are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said corporation is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Business Corporation Act; that its most recent annual report required by N.C.G.S. 55-16-22 **has been** delivered to the Secretary of State; and that the said corporation has not filed articles of dissolution as of the date of this certificate.

FILED 01 JUL 23 PN 1: 13 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



Certification Number: 5633225-1 Page: 1 of 1 Ref.# 4634169 Verify this certificate online at www.secretary.state.nc.us/Verification. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 20th day of July, 2001.

laine I. Marshall

Secretary of State